
Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

DamenDoppel

DamenDoppel

Gruppe 1

Harms 

Nowak (1.)

Speth 

Jung (2.)

Kratzberg

Y. / Löschmann (3.)

[1] Harms / Nowak

TC BW Nesse / TC Osterholz-Scharmb., NTV, GE

6:1/6:0 6:0/6:2

Speth / Jung

TC RW Limburg / BW Niederbrechen, HTV, Deuts

1:6/0:6 6:0/6:4

Kratzberg, Y. / Löschmann

Hildesheimer TV / TV RW Bad Salzdetfurth, NT

0:6/2:6 0:6/4:6

DamenDoppel

Gruppe 2

Aßmann 

Schöber (1.)

Hobein

L. / Prause (3.)

Lindner / Pruschko

K. (2.)

[2] Aßmann / Schöber

TC BW Halle / THC Neumünster, WTV / SLH, deu

6:0/6:0 6:0/6:0

Hobein, L. / Prause

TC Borkum / VfL Eintracht Hannover,  / NTV, 

0:6/0:6 0:6/0:6

Lindner / Pruschko, K.

Delmenhorster TC, NTV, Deutsch / deutsch

0:6/0:6 6:0/6:0

Finale

Aßmann / Schöber - Harms / Nowak 6:2/6:4

© www.eft.de 25.05.2015 22:48



Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

DamenDoppel 40

[1] 26600850 Katzmarek, Susanne, 1966, TC Bredeney, TV

26100017 Köppen-Castrop, Gudrun, 1961, Hildesheime

[Rast]

26851220 Nienaber, Katja, 1968, TV Syke, NWE, GER

26301857 Peters, Sabine, 1963, TV Syke, NWE, GER

26403277 Schenk, Gaby, 1964, Braunschweiger THC, NT

26603165 Berse, Nicole, 2066, Braunschweiger THC, NTV

26750538 Ott, Marion, 1967, TC Taunusstein, HTV, GER

27250039 Niehaus, Silke, 1972, Tennis 65 Eschborn, HTV

26703372 Wagenfeld, Sabine, 2067, TV Syke, NWE, Deut

27000115 Bünstorf, Imke, 1970, TV Syke, NWE, Deutsch

[Rast]

26000923 Helms, Petra, 1960, FTSV Jahn Brinkum, NWE,

27200900 Müller, Annett, 1972, Braunschweiger THC, NT

27508213 Pfeiffer, Carina, 1975, TC RW Limburg, HTV, D

25100793 Sobottka, Sabine, 1951, TG Westhofen, WTV, 

26300042 Olivier, Dr. Kristine, 1963, TV RW Ronnenberg, 

25700138 Weiß, Birgit, 1957, TV RW Ronnenberg, NTV, 

26703237 Nabel, Anke, 2067, Braunschweiger THC, NTV, 

25750804 Bradley, Katharina, 1957, Braunschweiger THC,

[Rast]

Nieweg, Christel, 1943, SV Ballsport Eversburg

26250623 Assmann, Anita, 1962, SV Hellern, NTV

26000977 Gussmann, Karla, 1960, TV Syke, NWE, GER

26200865 Henneke, Hella, 1962, TC Harpstedt, NWE, deu

[Rast]

[2] 25800169 Westmeyer, Monika, 1958, TV Eiche Horn, N

25750660 Maffry, Elke, 1957, Huder TV, NTV, deutsch

Katzmarek / Köppen-Ca

Nienaber / Peters
3:6/7:5/10:4

Ott / Niehaus
6:0/6:2

Helms, P. / Müller

Olivier / Weiß, B.
6:1/6:0

Nabel / Bradley

Gussmann / Henneke
6:3/6:2

Westmeyer, M. / Maffry, 

Katzmarek / Köppen-Ca
6:0/6:1

Ott / Niehaus
4:6/7:6/10:5

Olivier / Weiß, B.
6:2/6:3

Westmeyer, M. / Maffry, 
4:6/6:6 aufg.

Ott / Niehaus
6:4/7:5

Olivier / Weiß, B.
6:0/6:2

Setzung

1 Katzmarek / Köppen-Castrop

2 Westmeyer, M. / Maffry, E.

Ott / Niehaus
7:5/7:5
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Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

DamenDoppel 40 Nebenrunde

26000923 Helms, Petra, 1960, FTSV Jahn Brinkum, NWE, G

27200900 Müller, Annett, 1972, Braunschweiger THC, NTV, 

[Rast]

26703372 Wagenfeld, Sabine, 2067, TV Syke, NWE, Deutsc

27000115 Bünstorf, Imke, 1970, TV Syke, NWE, Deutsch

26403277 Schenk, Gaby, 1964, Braunschweiger THC, NTV, 

26603165 Berse, Nicole, 2066, Braunschweiger THC, NTV, D

Nieweg, Christel, 1943, SV Ballsport Eversburg

26250623 Assmann, Anita, 1962, SV Hellern, NTV

27508213 Pfeiffer, Carina, 1975, TC RW Limburg, HTV, Deut

25100793 Sobottka, Sabine, 1951, TG Westhofen, WTV, Deu

[Rast]

26703237 Nabel, Anke, 2067, Braunschweiger THC, NTV, De

25750804 Bradley, Katharina, 1957, Braunschweiger THC, N

Helms, P. / Müller

Wagenfeld / Bünstorf
7:6/0:6/10:0

Pfeiffer / Sobottka
7:5/6:3

Nabel / Bradley

Helms, P. / Müller
6:1/6:1

Nabel / Bradley
6:1/4:6/11:9

Helms, P. / Müller
6:4/7:5

3. Platz
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Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

DamenDoppel 55

DamenDoppel 55 Schnelke 

Lauenstein (1.)

Greuling 

Sobottka (2.)

Alles 

Albeck (4.)

Kerwien 

Klingebiel (3.)

Schnelke / Lauenstein

Braunschweiger THC, NTV, Deutsch

6:0/6:2 6:3/6:1 6:2/6:0

Greuling / Sobottka

GW Fulda / TG Westhofen, HTV / WTV, GER / De

0:6/2:6 7:5/7:5 7:6/6:0

Alles / Albeck

GW Fulda / TC Bad Füssing, HTV / BTV, GER

3:6/1:6 5:7/5:7 6:3/3:6/6:10

Kerwien / Klingebiel

Borkumer TC / TC BW Duderstadt, NTV, GER

2:6/0:6 6:7/0:6 3:6/6:3/10:6
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Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

HerrenDoppel 30

[1] 17850206 Krogmann, Thomas, 1978, TV Ankum, NTV, 

17951311 von der Heide, Dennis, 1979, TV Ankum, NTV

[Rast]

van Bruggen, Jeoffrey, Van Starkenbourgh Gro

van Dort, Bjorn, 1981, Van Starkenborgh Gronin

Muracevic, Nihad

16850919 Böhm, Volker, 1968, TSV Riemsloh, NTV, GER

[Rast]

17650782 Weber, Bastian, 1976, SV Eintracht Hannover, 

17401894 Wagner, Michael, 1974, TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen

17000239 Musseleck, Lars, 1970, ATV Dorstfeld, WTV, D

17100197 Pothmann, Jens, 1971, ATV Dorstfeld, WTV, D

18203806 Kreimeyer, Boris, 1982, Eintracht Hannover, D

17650845 Hobein, Sönke, 1976, Eintracht Hannover, D

16951055 Marzilger, Arndt, 1969, GW Stadtwald, TVN, GE

16800018 Kroll, Hans-Peter, 1968, TC Bad Sooden-Allend

[Rast]

17111299 Schmitt, Frank, 1971, TC RW Limburg, HTV

17510956 Tischer, André, 1975, TC RW Limburg, HTV

17603122 Sveda, Marco, 1976, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, 

17903099 Gürntke, Christian, 1979, Delmenhorster TC, N

18103841 Kück, Patrick, 1981, TC Osterholz-Scharmb., N

16850151 Schrage, Stefan, 1968, Bremer HC, NWE, GER

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] 17450695 Schüttenberg, Frank, 1974, TV Ankum, NTV, 

18201896 Tüting, Moritz, 1982, TV Ankum, NTV, GER

Krogmann / von der Hei

Muracevic / Böhm
6:3/6:4

Weber / Wagner

Musseleck / Pothmann
6:2/6:0

Marzilger / Kroll

Schmitt / Tischer
6:0/6:0

Kück / Schrage

Schüttenberg / Tüting

Krogmann / von der Hei
6:3/6:0

Musseleck / Pothmann
7:5/6:2

Marzilger / Kroll
6:3/6:4

Kück / Schrage
7:5/6:3

Krogmann / von der Hei
7:5/7:6

Kück / Schrage
6:7/7:6/10:7

Setzung

1 Krogmann / von der Heide

2 Schüttenberg / Tüting

Kück / Schrage
6:7/7:5/10:5
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Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

HerrenDoppel 30 Nebenrunde

17650782 Weber, Bastian, 1976, SV Eintracht Hannover, NT

17401894 Wagner, Michael, 1974, TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen, D

[Rast]

[Rast]

17603122 Sveda, Marco, 1976, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, Deu

17903099 Gürntke, Christian, 1979, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, 

18203806 Kreimeyer, Boris, 1982, Eintracht Hannover, D

17650845 Hobein, Sönke, 1976, Eintracht Hannover, D

van Bruggen, Jeoffrey, Van Starkenbourgh Gronin

van Dort, Bjorn, 1981, Van Starkenborgh Groninge

[Rast]

17450695 Schüttenberg, Frank, 1974, TV Ankum, NTV, GER

18201896 Tüting, Moritz, 1982, TV Ankum, NTV, GER

Weber / Wagner

Sveda / Gürntke

van Bruggen / van Dort
6:2/6:4

Schüttenberg / Tüting

Weber / Wagner
6:1/6:4

Schüttenberg / Tüting
6:0/6:0

Schüttenberg / Tüting
6:1/6:3

3. Platz
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HerrenDoppel 50

[1] 15100260 Kluge, Rolf, 1951, Hildesheimer TV, NTV, GE

15100030 Lusche, Wolfgang, 1951, TuS Berne, HAM, G

[Rast]

16200506 Reimann, Hans-Jörg, 1962, VFL Kamen, WTV, 

16200812 Bodewein, Dirk, 1962, VFL Kamen, WTV, deuts

16100734 Stoiyke, Ralf, 1961, TC Leteln, WTV, deutsch

16300877 Wasserstral, Axel, 1963, Oeynhauser TC

[Rast]

16151815 Tecker-Geesen, Ulrich, 1961, SV Vorwärts Nord

15604989 Weiß, Ralf, 1956, TV RW Ronnenberg, NTV, G

15312110 Bill, Josef, 1953, TC Hadamar, HTV, GER

15101331 Lentz, Werner, 1951, THC Blau-Weiß Lütgendo

16051695 Homes, Ralf, 1960, VfB Uslar, NTV, GER

16001551 Ilse, Carlo, 1960, VfB Uslar, NTV, GER

15904569 Maffry, Thomas, 1959, DLW Delmenhorst, NTV,

15802953 Westmeyer, Rolf, 1958, TV Eiche Horn, NWE, d

[Rast]

15000868 Möller, Heinz-Ullrich, 1950, TC Minden-Stemme

15451204 Wiese, Martin, 1954, Beckedorfer sv. Shg, NTV,

[Rast]

15050739 Meier, Hans-Hermann, 1950, TV Allmersbach, 

16400386 Wilkop, Torsten, 1964, FTSV Jahn Brinkum, N

15551905 Gardetzki, Wolgang, 1955, TuS 84/10 Essen, T

14804487 Weiss, Peter, 1948, TuS 84/10 Essen, TVN, GE

[Rast]

[2] 16400072 Kratzberg, Jens, 1964, Hildesheimer TV, NTV

16151114 Krumme, Rüdiger, 1961, TV RW Bad Salzdetf

Kluge / Lusche, W.

Stoiyke / Wasserstral
 o.Sp. m. A.

Tecker-Geesen / Weiß, R.

Homes / Ilse
6:3/6:1

Maffry, T. / Westmeyer, R.

Möller / Wiese

Meier, H. / Wilkop
6:0/6:1

Kratzberg, J. / Krumme

Kluge / Lusche, W.
5:7/6:3/10:5

Homes / Ilse
2:6/6:3/10:3

Maffry, T. / Westmeyer, R.
6:1/6:2

Meier, H. / Wilkop
6:7/6:2/10:8

Kluge / Lusche, W.
7:6/2:6/13:11

Maffry, T. / Westmeyer, R.
1:6/7:6/10:6

Setzung

1 Kluge / Lusche, W.

2 Kratzberg, J. / Krumme

Maffry, T. / Westmeyer, R.
6:4/3:6/10:5
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HerrenDoppel 50 Nebenrunde

16400072 Kratzberg, Jens, 1964, Hildesheimer TV, NTV, GE

16151114 Krumme, Rüdiger, 1961, TV RW Bad Salzdetfurth, 

[Rast]

15000868 Möller, Heinz-Ullrich, 1950, TC Minden-Stemmer, 

15451204 Wiese, Martin, 1954, Beckedorfer sv. Shg, NTV, D

16151815 Tecker-Geesen, Ulrich, 1961, SV Vorwärts Nordho

15604989 Weiß, Ralf, 1956, TV RW Ronnenberg, NTV, GER

15551905 Gardetzki, Wolgang, 1955, TuS 84/10 Essen, TVN,

14804487 Weiss, Peter, 1948, TuS 84/10 Essen, TVN, GER

15312110 Bill, Josef, 1953, TC Hadamar, HTV, GER

15101331 Lentz, Werner, 1951, THC Blau-Weiß Lütgendortm

[Rast]

16100734 Stoiyke, Ralf, 1961, TC Leteln, WTV, deutsch

16300877 Wasserstral, Axel, 1963, Oeynhauser TC

Kratzberg, J. / Krumme

Tecker-Geesen / Weiß, R.
7:6/2:6/10:6

Bill / Lentz
6:0/6:3

Stoiyke / Wasserstral

Kratzberg, J. / Krumme
6:1/6:0

Stoiyke / Wasserstral
6:1/6:1

Kratzberg, J. / Krumme
6:2/7:5

3. Platz
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HerrenDoppel 65

[1] 14750129 Meisel, Knut-Michael, 1947, Erfurter TC Rot-

14100428 Kehr, Jürgen, 1941, TC Blau-Weiß Heiligenha

[Rast]

14000444 Fraaß, Jürgen, 1940, TG Hüls, WTV, GER

15050739 Meier, Hans-Hermann, 1950, TV Allmersbach, 

14401895 Hartmann, Rolf, 1944, Vfl Gladbeck, WTV, deut

14500956 Gerigk, Fredo, 1945, TG-Gold-Weiß-Gelsenkirc

[Rast]

14500620 Hajdun, Horst, 1945, ASV 04-69 Hamm, WTV, 

14603745 Schmidtke, Hans - Joachim, 1946, TVE Frohnh

14901783 Scholz, Fredi, 1949, BVH Tennis Dorsten, WTV,

14550841 Wetzel, Volker, 1945, Borkumer TC, NTV, GER

[Rast]

[Rast]

14200448 Unterberger, Gerhard, 1942, Gelb-Rot Eintracht 

14750273 Lübeck, Gerhard, 1947, Hildesheimer TV, NTV, 

[Rast]

14251517 Frank, Gerhard, 1942, Borkumer TC, NTV, GE

14301824 Löbe, Peter, 1943, Borkumer TC, NTV, GER

14111744 Doering, Winfried, 1941, GW Fulda, HTV, GER

14011371  Fröhlich, Peter, 1940, GW Fulda, HTV, GER

14150248 Altevogt, Dieter, 1941, SV Hellern / Osnabrück, 

14250232 Mühlhan, Gerd, 1942, SV Hellern / Osnabrück, 

[Rast]

[2] 14802326 Relotius, Holger, 1948, TuS Weener, NTV, GE

14851262 Wuttke, Max, 1948, TuS Weener, NTV, GER

Meisel, K. / Kehr

Fraaß / Meier, H.
6:4/6:2

Hajdun / Schmidtke

Scholz / Wetzel

Unterberger / Lübeck

Frank / Löbe

Altevogt / Mühlhan
6:1/6:2

Relotius / Wuttke

Meisel, K. / Kehr
6:1/6:1

Scholz / Wetzel
6:3/6:1

Frank / Löbe
1:6/6:4/10:5

Relotius / Wuttke
6:1/6:0

Meisel, K. / Kehr
6:3/6:2

Relotius / Wuttke
6:1/6:3

Setzung

1 Meisel, K. / Kehr

2 Relotius / Wuttke

Meisel, K. / Kehr
6:1/6:3
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HerrenDoppel 65 Nebenrunde

14500620 Hajdun, Horst, 1945, ASV 04-69 Hamm, WTV, GER

14603745 Schmidtke, Hans - Joachim, 1946, TVE Frohnhause

14111744 Doering, Winfried, 1941, GW Fulda, HTV, GER

14011371  Fröhlich, Peter, 1940, GW Fulda, HTV, GER

14401895 Hartmann, Rolf, 1944, Vfl Gladbeck, WTV, deutsch

14500956 Gerigk, Fredo, 1945, TG-Gold-Weiß-Gelsenkirchen, 

14200448 Unterberger, Gerhard, 1942, Gelb-Rot Eintracht Hild

14750273 Lübeck, Gerhard, 1947, Hildesheimer TV, NTV, GER

Hajdun / Schmidtke
7:5/6:4

Unterberger / Lübeck
5:7/6:3/10:5

Hajdun / Schmidtke
5:7/6:2/10:6

3. Platz
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Mixed 100

[1] 15100260 Kluge, Rolf, 1951, Hildesheimer TV, NTV, GE

26100017 Köppen-Castrop, Gudrun, 1961, Hildesheime

26301857 Peters, Sabine, 1963, TV Syke, NWE, GER

16300877 Wasserstral, Axel, 1963, Oeynhauser TC

16100734 Stoiyke, Ralf, 1961, TC Leteln, WTV, deutsch

26703372 Wagenfeld, Sabine, 2067, TV Syke, NWE, Deut

14903996 Helms, Heino, 1949, FTSV Jahn Brinkum, NWE

26000923 Helms, Petra, 1960, FTSV Jahn Brinkum, NWE,

[4] 15503896 Huber, Heinz-Peter, 1955, Rochusclub Düsse

26300042 Olivier, Dr. Kristine, 1963, TV RW Ronnenber

25902850 Helmich, Birgit, 1959, SF Lechtingen, NTV, GE

16001551 Ilse, Carlo, 1960, VfB Uslar, NTV, GER

26000977 Gussmann, Karla, 1960, TV Syke, NWE, GER

15451204 Wiese, Martin, 1954, Beckedorfer sv. Shg, NTV,

15802953 Westmeyer, Rolf, 1958, TV Eiche Horn, NWE, d

25800169 Westmeyer, Monika, 1958, TV Eiche Horn, NW

25650384 Meier, Doris, 1956, TV Allmersbach, WTB, GER

15050739 Meier, Hans-Hermann, 1950, TV Allmersbach, 

15500085 Helmich, Heinz, 1955, Osnabrücker THC, NTV, 

26750538 Ott, Marion, 1967, TC Taunusstein, HTV, GER

15000868 Möller, Heinz-Ullrich, 1950, TC Minden-Stemme

26851220 Nienaber, Katja, 1968, TV Syke, NWE, GER

[3] 15904569 Maffry, Thomas, 1959, DLW Delmenhorst, NT

25750660 Maffry, Elke, 1957, Huder TV, NTV, deutsch

15312110 Bill, Josef, 1953, TC Hadamar, HTV, GER

27000115 Bünstorf, Imke, 1970, TV Syke, NWE, Deutsch

26403277 Schenk, Gaby, 1964, Braunschweiger THC, NT

16151815 Tecker-Geesen, Ulrich, 1961, SV Vorwärts Nord

16051695 Homes, Ralf, 1960, VfB Uslar, NTV, GER

25402821 Lauenstein, Christa, 2054, Braunschweiger TH

[2] 26050800 Klingebiel, Michaela, 1960, TC BW Dudersta

16800018 Kroll, Hans-Peter, 1968, TC Bad Sooden-Alle

Köppen-Castrop / Kluge
6:2/6:1

Helms, P. / Helms, H.
6:4/6:1

Olivier / Huber
6:2/6:4

Westmeyer, M. / Westme
6:4/6:2

Ott / Helmich, H.
7:6/6:0

Maffry, E. / Maffry, T.
6:0/6:0

Schenk / Tecker-Geesen
1:6/6:4/10:7

Klingebiel / Kroll
7:6/6:7/10:2

Köppen-Castrop / Kluge
7:6/6:0

Olivier / Huber
6:2/6:4

Ott / Helmich, H.
7:5/6:4

Klingebiel / Kroll
6:1/6:0

Köppen-Castrop / Kluge
0:6/6:4/10:6

Klingebiel / Kroll
6:2/6:4

Setzung

1 Köppen-Castrop / Kluge

2 Klingebiel / Kroll

3 Maffry, E. / Maffry, T.

4 Olivier / Huber

Köppen-Castrop / Kluge
7:6/1:6/11:9

© www.eft.de 25.05.2015 22:48



Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

Mixed 100 Nebenrunde

25902850 Helmich, Birgit, 1959, SF Lechtingen, NTV, GER

16001551 Ilse, Carlo, 1960, VfB Uslar, NTV, GER

15312110 Bill, Josef, 1953, TC Hadamar, HTV, GER

27000115 Bünstorf, Imke, 1970, TV Syke, NWE, Deutsch

15000868 Möller, Heinz-Ullrich, 1950, TC Minden-Stemmer, 

26851220 Nienaber, Katja, 1968, TV Syke, NWE, GER

16100734 Stoiyke, Ralf, 1961, TC Leteln, WTV, deutsch

26703372 Wagenfeld, Sabine, 2067, TV Syke, NWE, Deutsc

16051695 Homes, Ralf, 1960, VfB Uslar, NTV, GER

25402821 Lauenstein, Christa, 2054, Braunschweiger THC, N

26000977 Gussmann, Karla, 1960, TV Syke, NWE, GER

15451204 Wiese, Martin, 1954, Beckedorfer sv. Shg, NTV, D

26301857 Peters, Sabine, 1963, TV Syke, NWE, GER

16300877 Wasserstral, Axel, 1963, Oeynhauser TC

25650384 Meier, Doris, 1956, TV Allmersbach, WTB, GER

15050739 Meier, Hans-Hermann, 1950, TV Allmersbach, WT

Helmich, B. / Ilse
6:0/6:2

Wagenfeld / Stoiyke
6:0/6:2

Lauenstein / Homes
7:5/6:1

Peters / Wasserstral
7:6/6:1

Helmich, B. / Ilse
6:2/6:4

Peters / Wasserstral
6:3/6:1

Peters / Wasserstral
6:3/5:7/10:7

3. Platz
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Mixed 125

[1] 14750129 Meisel, Knut-Michael, 1947, Erfurter TC Rot-

24902014 Meisel, Barbara, 1949, Erfurter TC Rot-Weiß, 

[Rast]

[Rast]

25301250 Alles, Barbara, 1953, GW Fulda, HTV, GER

15211797 Henkel, Harald, 1952, TSV Schmalnau, HTV, G

25100793 Sobottka, Sabine, 1951, TG Westhofen, WTV, 

14802326 Relotius, Holger, 1948, TuS Weener, NTV, GER

[Rast]

Hübenthal-Kaiser, Claudia, Borkumer TC

14301824 Löbe, Peter, 1943, Borkumer TC, NTV, GER

[Rast]

25100100 Lusche, Gudrun, 1951, TuS Berne, HAM, GER

15100030 Lusche, Wolfgang, 1951, TuS Berne, HAM, GE

[Rast]

[Rast]

25700138 Weiß, Birgit, 1957, TV RW Ronnenberg, NTV, 

14603745 Schmidtke, Hans - Joachim, 1946, TVE Frohnh

14150526 Nagel, Herbert, 1941, TA ESV R.-W. Stuttgart, 

25501743 Albeck, Christa, 1955, TC Bad Füssing, BTV, G

24401336 Greuling, Helga, 1944, GW Fulda, HTV, GER

15101331 Lentz, Werner, 1951, THC Blau-Weiß Lütgendo

[Rast]

[2] 14100428 Kehr, Jürgen, 1941, TC Blau-Weiß Heiligenha

24500014 Kehr-Fiolka, Ingrid, 1945, TC Rot-Weiß Dinsl

Meisel, B. / Meisel, K.

Alles / Henkel

Sobottka / Relotius

Hübenthal-Kaiser / Löbe

Lusche, G. / Lusche, W.

Weiß, B. / Schmidtke

Greuling / Lentz
6:1/6:0

Kehr-Fiolka / Kehr

Meisel, B. / Meisel, K.
6:1/6:0

Sobottka / Relotius
3:6/6:1/11:9

Lusche, G. / Lusche, W.
7:6/6:3

Greuling / Lentz
6:2/6:4

Meisel, B. / Meisel, K.
6:2/6:0

Lusche, G. / Lusche, W.
6:4/6:1

Setzung

1 Meisel, B. / Meisel, K.

2 Kehr-Fiolka / Kehr

Meisel, B. / Meisel, K.
 o.Sp. m. A.
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Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

Mixed 125 Nebenrunde

25700138 Weiß, Birgit, 1957, TV RW Ronnenberg, NTV, GER

14603745 Schmidtke, Hans - Joachim, 1946, TVE Frohnhause

25301250 Alles, Barbara, 1953, GW Fulda, HTV, GER

15211797 Henkel, Harald, 1952, TSV Schmalnau, HTV, GER

14150526 Nagel, Herbert, 1941, TA ESV R.-W. Stuttgart, WTB,

25501743 Albeck, Christa, 1955, TC Bad Füssing, BTV, GER

Hübenthal-Kaiser, Claudia, Borkumer TC

14301824 Löbe, Peter, 1943, Borkumer TC, NTV, GER

Weiß, B. / Schmidtke
4:6/6:4/10:6

Hübenthal-Kaiser / Löbe
6:0/6:1

Weiß, B. / Schmidtke
6:2/6:2
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Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

Mixed 99

[1] 28050107 Harms, Rike, 1980, TC BW Nesse, NTV, GER
16850151 Schrage, Stefan, 1968, Bremer HC, NWE, GER

[Rast]

25802886 Schnelke, Gabriele, 2058, Braunschweiger THC, NT

17450695 Schüttenberg, Frank, 1974, TV Ankum, NTV, GER

Stienstra, Gertia, 1973, Van Starkenborgh Groningen

van Bruggen, Jeoffrey, Van Starkenbourgh Groninge

27508213 Pfeiffer, Carina, 1975, TC RW Limburg, HTV, Deutsc

17510956 Tischer, André, 1975, TC RW Limburg, HTV

[Rast]

Jeske, Kathrin

17401894 Wagner, Michael, 1974, TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen, D

17603122 Sveda, Marco, 1976, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, Deuts

27401559 Ute, Packmohr, 1974, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, Deut

[3] 27200900 Müller, Annett, 1972, Braunschweiger THC, NTV, 
17650782 Weber, Bastian, 1976, SV Eintracht Hannover, NT

[Rast]

[Rast]

27250039 Niehaus, Silke, 1972, Tennis 65 Eschborn, HTV, Deu

16400386 Wilkop, Torsten, 1964, FTSV Jahn Brinkum, NWE, G

27301187 Kemper, Claudia, 1973, Buschhausener TC, TVN, G

16803546 Pages, Bernd, 1968, Buschhausener TC, TVN, GER

16151114 Krumme, Rüdiger, 1961, TV RW Bad Salzdetfurth, N

27601492 Löschmann, Melanie, 1976, TV RW Bad Salzdetfurth

25750804 Bradley, Katharina, 1957, Braunschweiger THC, NTV

17851254 Klemm, Torsten, 1978, TV Ankum e.V., NTV, deutsc

[Rast]

26703237 Nabel, Anke, 2067, Braunschweiger THC, NTV, Deut

18201896 Tüting, Moritz, 1982, TV Ankum, NTV, GER

17250967 Pruschko, Jens, 1972, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, deut

27850448 Pruschko, Kristin, 1978, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, de

27100217 Stegemann, Nicole, 1971, ATV Dorstfeld, WTV, Deut

16201108 Klein, Wilhelm, 1962, ATV Dorstfeld, WTV, Deutsch

[Rast]

17111299 Schmitt, Frank, 1971, TC RW Limburg, HTV

27710069 Speth, Katja, 1977, TC RW Limburg, HTV, Deutsch

[Rast]

[Rast]

[4] 29650041 Aßmann, Katharina, 1996, TC BW Halle, WTV, deu
15500085 Helmich, Heinz, 1955, Osnabrücker THC, NTV, GE

[Rast]

17903099 Gürntke, Christian, 1979, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, D

28900319 Lindner, Tanja, 1989, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, Deuts

26200865 Henneke, Hella, 1962, TC Harpstedt, NWE, deutsch

17850206 Krogmann, Thomas, 1978, TV Ankum, NTV, GER

25502864 Habenicht, Heidrun, 1955, Braunschweiger THC, NT

17951311 von der Heide, Dennis, 1979, TV Ankum, NTV, GER

26600850 Katzmarek, Susanne, 1966, TC Bredeney, TVN, GE

16951055 Marzilger, Arndt, 1969, GW Stadtwald, TVN, GER

18103841 Kück, Patrick, 1981, TC Osterholz-Scharmb., NTV, G

28200201 Nowak, Marlen, 1982, TC Osterholz-Scharmb., NTV, 

[Rast]

[2] 16400072 Kratzberg, Jens, 1964, Hildesheimer TV, NTV, GE
29100019 Kratzberg, Yana, 1991, Hildesheimer TV, NTV, GE

Harms / Schra

Schnelke / Schü
6:2/6:3

Pfeiffer / Tischer

Jeske / Wagner
7:5/6:1

Müller / Weber

Niehaus / Wilko

Löschmann / Kr
 o.Sp.

Bradley / Klemm

Nabel / Tüting
6:1/6:1

Stegemann / Kl

Speth / Schmitt

Aßmann / Helm

Lindner / Gürntk

Henneke / Krog
6:1/6:3

Nowak / Kück
6:4/6:4

Kratzberg, Y. / 

Harms / Schra
6:0/6:3

Jeske / Wagner
6:4/6:1

Niehaus / Wilko
6:2/6:3

Bradley / Klemm
6:2/6:3

Stegemann / Kl
6:3/4:6/10:8

Aßmann / Helm
6:1/6:4

Henneke / Krog
6:1/6:2

Kratzberg, Y. / 
6:2/6:2

Harms / Schra
6:0/6:2

Niehaus / Wilko
6:0/6:3

Aßmann / Helm
6:2/6:3

Kratzberg, Y. / 
6:4/6:3

Niehaus / Wilko
6:4/1:6/10:7

Aßmann / Helm
2:6/6:4/10:8

Setzung

1 Harms / Schrage

2 Kratzberg, Y. / Kratzberg, J.

3 Müller / Weber

4 Aßmann / Helmich, H.

Aßmann / Helm
3:6/6:4/10:3
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Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2015

Mixed 99 Nebenrunde

27200900 Müller, Annett, 1972, Braunschweiger THC, NT

17650782 Weber, Bastian, 1976, SV Eintracht Hannover, 

[Rast]

17903099 Gürntke, Christian, 1979, Delmenhorster TC, N

28900319 Lindner, Tanja, 1989, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, 

Stienstra, Gertia, 1973, Van Starkenborgh Groni

van Bruggen, Jeoffrey, Van Starkenbourgh Gro

[Rast]

17250967 Pruschko, Jens, 1972, Delmenhorster TC, NTV,

27850448 Pruschko, Kristin, 1978, Delmenhorster TC, NT

[Rast]

27508213 Pfeiffer, Carina, 1975, TC RW Limburg, HTV, D

17510956 Tischer, André, 1975, TC RW Limburg, HTV

16151114 Krumme, Rüdiger, 1961, TV RW Bad Salzdetfur

27601492 Löschmann, Melanie, 1976, TV RW Bad Salzde

[Rast]

25502864 Habenicht, Heidrun, 1955, Braunschweiger THC

17951311 von der Heide, Dennis, 1979, TV Ankum, NTV, 

[Rast]

17111299 Schmitt, Frank, 1971, TC RW Limburg, HTV

27710069 Speth, Katja, 1977, TC RW Limburg, HTV, Deut

17603122 Sveda, Marco, 1976, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, 

27401559 Ute, Packmohr, 1974, Delmenhorster TC, NTV, 

[Rast]

26600850 Katzmarek, Susanne, 1966, TC Bredeney, TVN,

16951055 Marzilger, Arndt, 1969, GW Stadtwald, TVN, GE

Müller / Weber

Lindner / Gürntke
6:2/6:0

Pruschko, K. / Pruschko, J

Pfeiffer / Tischer

Löschmann / Krumme

Habenicht / von der Heide

Speth / Schmitt
6:3/6:4

Katzmarek / Marzilger

Lindner / Gürntke
0:6/7:5/10:8

Pfeiffer / Tischer
6:0/6:0

Habenicht / von der Heide
6:1/6:2

Katzmarek / Marzilger
6:4/6:2

Lindner / Gürntke
7:5/6:4

Katzmarek / Marzilger
7:5/0:6/13:11

Katzmarek / Marzilger
6:1/6:4

3. Platz
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